
Footsteps 
Chalfont St Peter
2023 Day Care Price List

Days of sessions per week  % reduction per days Monthly Fee (with discount) Daily Rate (after discount)

5 5% £1554.43 £73.15

4 4% £1256.64 £73.92

3 3% £952.29 £74.69

2 2% £641.41 £75.46

1 n/a £327.25 n/a

Standard £77.00 per day

Under 2’s

2 years to 3 years

3 years to 5 years

Footsteps-Nursery.com

Days of sessions per week  % reduction per days Monthly Fee (with discount) Daily Rate (after discount)

5 5% £1465.61 £68.97

4 4% £1184.73 £69.69

3 3% £897.85 £70.42

2 2% £604.49 £71.14

1 n/a £308.55  n/a

Standard £72.60 per day

Days of sessions per week  % reduction per days Monthly Fee (with discount) Daily Rate (after discount)

5 5% £1433.31 £67.45

4 4% £1158.72 £68.16

3 3% £878.09 £68.87

2 2% £591.43 £69.58

1 n/a £301.75 n/a

Standard £71.00 per day

Please note - Fees include nappies, wipes and creams.

Please can you see the below price list for our day care sessions. 
If you have any questions, please do not hesitiate to contact us on 
01753 886477 or email us on Chalfontstpeter@footsteps-nursery.co.uk.

Please note -  Term Time Day care Standard £82 (when there is a school holiday in that month).

Please note - Term Time Day Care Standard £77.60 (when there is a school holiday in that month)



Payment Notices
• Payment is due on the 1st of the month and paid one month in 

advance. We reserve the right to charge 6% interest for late 
payments. No discount is given for holiday, sickness or closure of
the nursery due to unforeseen circumstances. Fees are reviewed 
annually and we reserve the right to amend our fees at any time.

• If you require pre-school hours only, fees will be £7.10 per hour with 
an additional food cost if requested.

• A daycare refundable deposit of £150 is required a term before your 
child is due to start with us if on our waiting list. This does not apply 
to funding spaces only. A registration fee of £50 is non refundable 
for all children.

• Holiday Club is charged at £60 for one full day and £30 for a half-
day session finishing at 1pm for children 5 years and up.

• Holiday Club is charged at £71 for children aged below 5 years.
• Holiday Club runs from 7:45-6pm and includes food unless you wish 

to send your child in with a packed lunch.
• For more information on this and to speak about our

promotional rates, please speak to Kelly Smith on 0845 5198776/ 
01753 886477 or email kelly@footsteps-nursery.com

Footsteps 
Chalfont St Peter
Fee Terms & Conditions

Food & Nutrition
If your child requires us to provide food during their session, we will 
charge the following (funded children only):
Breakfast - £1.50         Lunch - £3.50         Tea - £2.50
Snack for funded only children charged at 50p per day
Our approach
All meals are freshly prepared on site with nutritious 
ingredients. Our menus are amended according to 
the seasons and set in advance for parents to look at. 
We have our own allotment in which children help to 
grow our vegetables. Don’t forget to let us know if 
your child has any dietary requirements.
Footsteps-Nursery.com


